
HOOPS
HOTEL

HOMERUN
HOTEL

TOUCHDOWN!

CENTER
COURT

SURF’S UP!

CE

G

B

D

F

H

A

8101-83648

9101-93649

0101-036410

7101-73647

5101-53645

6101-63646

1101-136412101-23642

3101-33643

4101-43644

Building

Floor

Room

Guest Services 
	 Lobby/Concierge

Dining 
	 End	Zone	Food	Court
	 Team	Spirits	Pool	Bar

Shopping 
 Sport	Goofy	Gifts	and	Sundries

Recreation
	 Surfboard	Bay	Pool
	 Grand	Slam	Pool
	 Game	Point	Arcade
	 Playground

A

C

E

G

B

D

F

H

©Disney    ASSP2001/11107456   0214

Service	animal	relief	areas	located	in	
grassy	areas	adjacent	to	parking	lots.

Wi-Fi	is	available	in	many	areas	
throughout	our	Resorts	including		
Guest	rooms,	main	lobbies	and		
main	pools.	(Coverage may vary.)

Bus	Stops

Disney’s	Magical	Express	Bus	Stop

Laundry

Automated	External	Defibrillators

Designated	Smoking	Locations

Elevators
new	balance®	RUNNING	TRAIL		
(1	mile)	
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Running trail continues to 
Disney’s All-Star Music and 
Disney’s All-Star Movies.
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